
Educational Development

1 Year 2 Year

NW Larissa Rupnow lrupnow@eastsac.k12.ia.us Eric Miller

NC Jym Hansen jhansen@rockford.k12.ia.us Sarah Beaver

NE Matt Lansing matt.lansing@w-dubuque.k12.ia.us Amy Burmeister

SW Mike Cooley mcooley@accs.k12.ia.us Steve Sonntag

SC Casey Brown kent.case@gmail.com Jim Fitzgerald

SE Renee Thompson reneelynnthompson@gmail.com Bridget Driscoll

PS Tim Doud

Chair: Jim Green jgreen@riceville.k12.ia.us

VP: Lindsey Peterson petersonl@shenandoah.k12.ia.us

Rick Meyer meyerr@northiowa.org

mailto:jgreen@riceville.k12.ia.us
mailto:petersonl@shenandoah.k12.ia.us


emiller@oabcig.org

beavers@cal.k12.ia.us

aburmeister@starmont.k12.ia.us

ssonntag@corningcsd.org

jfitzgerald@baxter.k12.ia.us

bdrisco@gmail.com
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